
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 198 136 489 327 345
Position 2 1 5 3 4
Women 128 36 82 223 95
Position 4 1 2 5 3
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:33:46:070 40 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 1
2 00:33:50:320 284 James Round 0 Y N Handsworth M 2
3 00:34:03:491 180 Chris Mallender 0 N N Killamarsh M 3
4 00:34:18:694 476 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 4
5 00:34:28:787 361 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 5
6 00:34:39:193 329 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 6
7 00:34:44:458 336 Matt Martin 0 Y N Clowne M 7
8 00:34:50:974 275 Matt Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 8
9 00:35:04:880 340 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 9

10 00:35:07:926 352 John Sanderson 0 Y N Clowne M 10
11 00:36:06:096 303 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 11
12 00:36:16:408 133 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 12
13 00:36:34:783 150 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 13
14 00:36:41:860 163 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
15 00:36:44:970 46 Andy Kinsley 0 N N Retford M 15
16 00:37:08:235 334 Gareth Lowe 0 Y N Clowne M 16
17 00:37:51:077 368 Pete Twigg 0 Y N Clowne M 17
18 00:38:04:404 445 Marcin Kus 0 Y N Worksop M 18
19 00:38:11:076 151 Greg Sorby 0 Y N Killamarsh M 19
20 00:38:20:154 457 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 20
21 00:38:29:888 45 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 21
22 00:38:32:622 123 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 22
23 00:38:37:388 417 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 23
24 00:38:46:340 145 James Whysall 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 24
25 00:38:50:231 28 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 25
26 00:39:00:262 115 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 26
27 00:39:08:277 387 Aidy Bailey 0 Y N Clowne M 27
28 00:39:21:292 301 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 28
29 00:39:28:308 348 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 29
30 00:39:45:479 37 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 30
31 00:39:50:057 54 Tadziwa Stevens 0 N N Retford M 31
32 00:39:58:916 383 Helen Linley 0 Y N Clowne F 1
33 00:40:13:712 105 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 32
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34 00:40:27:587 198 Connor Senior 0 N N Killamarsh M 33
35 00:40:32:321 305 Sam Bellamy 0 Y N Clowne M 34
36 00:40:57:523 118 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 35
37 00:41:06:367 314 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 2
38 00:41:24:881 304 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 36
39 00:41:27:085 109 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 3
40 00:41:40:037 432 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 37
41 00:41:47:053 230 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 38
42 00:41:49:131 232 Gareth Darnell 0 Y N Handsworth M 39
43 00:41:51:724 378 Andy Little 0 Y N Clowne M 40
44 00:42:07:708 460 Tom McLaren 0 Y N Worksop M 41
45 00:42:16:677 183 Andrew Bostock 0 Y N Killamarsh M 42
46 00:42:24:551 206 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 43
47 00:42:48:238 60 Will Parkinson 0 N N Retford M 44
48 00:43:13:768 308 Michael Brown 0 Y N Clowne M 45
49 00:43:19:034 219 Russ Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M 46
50 00:43:21:643 229 Emma Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth F 4
51 00:43:33:033 410 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 47
52 00:43:47:095 465 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 5
53 00:43:50:704 429 David Firth 0 Y N Worksop M 48
54 00:43:53:548 376 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 49
55 00:44:04:563 339 Darren McQuade 0 N N Clowne M 50
56 00:44:07:985 61 Oliver Lord 0 Y N Retford M 51
57 00:44:15:735 50 Stuart Noble 0 Y N Retford M 52
58 00:44:19:797 353 Gemma Scougall 0 N N Clowne F 6
59 00:44:22:563 486 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 53
60 00:44:35:687 344 Delphine Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 7
61 00:44:44:952 412 Shaun Chadwick 0 Y N Worksop M 54
62 00:44:55:186 318 Steve Hattersley 0 Y N Clowne M 55
63 00:44:58:999 120 Tony Ellis 0 Y N Killamarsh M 56
64 00:45:03:420 63 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M 57
65 00:45:09:670 171 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 58
66 00:45:16:045 65 David Simpson 0 Y N Retford M 59
67 00:45:23:357 165 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 60
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68 00:45:29:857 307 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 61
69 00:45:51:294 346 Finlay Preece 0 N N Clowne M 62
70 00:45:52:778 64 Andy Simpson 0 Y N Retford M 63
71 00:45:55:169 143 Rob Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh M 64
72 00:45:58:465 43 Andy Hook 0 Y N Retford M 65
73 00:46:00:762 231 Nichola Craig 0 N N Handsworth F 8
74 00:46:05:668 127 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 66
75 00:46:13:684 358 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 9
76 00:46:17:387 375 Neil Yewman 0 Y N Clowne M 67
77 00:46:20:074 49 Gary Moore 0 Y N Retford M 68
78 00:46:22:121 354 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 69
79 00:46:24:308 260 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M 70
80 00:46:47:589 158 Alicia Parkes 0 N N Killamarsh F 10
81 00:46:55:057 53 David Pickering 0 Y N Retford M 71
82 00:46:57:713 356 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 11
83 00:46:59:182 364 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 72
84 00:47:00:963 315 Andy Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 73
85 00:47:03:666 52 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 74
86 00:47:26:009 400 Jon Coulson 0 Y N Worksop M 75
87 00:47:31:478 447 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M 76
88 00:47:44:774 458 Stuart McCluskie 0 Y N Worksop M 77
89 00:48:00:258 435 Stephen Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 78
90 00:48:15:289 209 Ed Williams 0 Y N Handsworth M 79
91 00:48:16:523 162 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 80
92 00:48:18:960 280 Micheal Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 81
93 00:48:24:898 475 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 82
94 00:48:27:304 228 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M 83
95 00:48:32:913 56 Ian Warton-Woods 0 Y N Retford M 84
96 00:48:40:272 343 Ricki Oscroft 0 N N Clowne M 85
97 00:49:01:974 243 Alex Gill 0 Y N Handsworth M 86
98 00:49:05:146 463 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 12
99 00:49:10:130 3 Molly Burgess 0 N N Retford F 13

100 00:49:12:458 407 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M 87
101 00:49:18:005 332 Craig Lockett 0 Y N Clowne M 88

 Race Date -01/01/0001  IndividualResults  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00

Worksop2020.xlsx IndividualResults Page  of 3 6



102 00:49:21:614 222 Lyn Bradley 0 Y N Handsworth F 14
103 00:49:23:677 351 Paul Sadler 0 Y N Clowne M 89
104 00:49:35:379 244 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 15
105 00:49:42:629 414 James Morgan 0 Y N Worksop M 90
106 00:50:00:222 373 Chris Jones 0 Y N Clowne M 91
107 00:50:07:784 408 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 16
108 00:50:10:753 135 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 92
109 00:50:19:597 402 Joelle Summers 0 Y N Worksop F 17
110 00:50:21:596 462 Barry Mercer 0 Y N Worksop M 93
111 00:50:23:831 250 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 18
112 00:50:25:831 341 Annie Morton 0 Y N Clowne F 19
113 00:50:40:158 389 Martin McShane 0 Y N Clowne M 94
114 00:50:58:330 136 Barbara Hudson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 20
115 00:51:01:907 262 Adam Lenton 0 Y N Handsworth M 95
116 00:51:07:642 384 Chris Linley 0 Y N Clowne M 96
117 00:51:29:063 106 Joel McGulnan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 97
118 00:51:49:484 59 Steve Woodward 0 Y N Retford M 98
119 00:51:56:015 365 Matt Taylor 0 N N Clowne M 99
120 00:51:59:905 456 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 21
121 00:52:01:062 302 Kerry Anderson 0 Y N Clowne F 22
122 00:52:05:827 268 Felicia Nicol 0 N N Handsworth F 23
123 00:52:18:889 169 Adam Shepherd 0 Y N Killamarsh M 100
124 00:52:21:920 409 Joanne Campbell 0 Y N Worksop F 24
125 00:52:32:076 490 Roy Turner 0 Y N Worksop M 101
126 00:52:33:498 103 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 102
127 00:52:44:419 406 Pamela Brooks 0 Y N Worksop F 25
128 00:52:45:841 48 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M 103
129 00:52:48:154 322 Ellis Hewitt 0 N N Clowne M 104
130 00:52:49:701 203 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 105
131 00:52:52:419 25 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 26
132 00:52:53:450 205 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 106
133 00:53:40:386 215 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 27
134 00:53:42:995 134 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 28
135 00:53:52:433 204 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 107
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136 00:54:06:651 454 Lee-Anne Manley 0 Y N Worksop F 29
137 00:54:08:776 112 Phill Collins 0 Y N Killamarsh M 108
138 00:54:10:416 188 Sara Hannett-Rids 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 30
139 00:54:12:682 202 Jason Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 109
140 00:54:50:759 38 Matthew Fuller 0 Y N Retford M 110
141 00:54:52:993 401 Nia Arthur 0 Y N Worksop F 31
142 00:54:59:493 405 Kelly Johnson 0 N N Worksop F 32
143 00:55:00:727 312 Steve Carter 0 Y N Clowne M 111
144 00:55:16:164 310 Michael Burr 0 Y N Clowne M 112
145 00:55:33:054 419 Natalie Cunningham 0 Y N Worksop F 33
146 00:55:44:725 9 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 34
147 00:56:02:756 411 Mick Ellison 0 Y N Worksop M 113
148 00:56:07:646 11 Sarah Hill 0 Y N Retford F 35
149 00:56:19:396 345 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 36
150 00:56:22:818 146 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37
151 00:56:30:849 349 Ian Rookes 0 Y N Clowne M 114
152 00:56:47:473 377 Roy Butterworth 0 Y Y Clowne M 115
153 00:56:59:707 362 Sarah Street-Rose 0 Y N Clowne F 38
154 00:57:02:519 350 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F 39
155 00:57:36:596 418 Andrew Creegan 0 Y N Worksop M 116
156 00:57:51:424 424 Sarah Bell 0 Y N Worksop F 40
157 00:59:10:062 453 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F 41
158 00:59:31:420 148 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 42
159 01:00:02:185 283 Gillian Robinson-Smith 0 Y N Handsworth F 43
160 01:00:07:060 153 Andrew Hemmett-Ribs 0 Y N Killamarsh M 117
161 01:00:09:169 237 Kerry Wiseman 0 Y N Handsworth F 44
162 01:00:11:247 338 Jim McIntosh 0 Y N Clowne M 118
163 01:00:12:466 335 Rebecca Marshall 0 N N Clowne F 45
164 01:00:15:341 300 Paddy Abbott 0 Y N Clowne M 119
165 01:00:17:481 328 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 46
166 01:00:52:542 130 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 47
167 01:02:34:492 207 Nicola Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 120
168 01:02:53:272 449 Kevin Lee 0 Y N Worksop M 121
169 01:02:59:335 192 Louise Love 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 48
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170 01:03:33:474 126 Olivia Lees 0 N N Killamarsh F 49
171 01:04:01:957 313 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F 50
172 01:04:02:911 388 Michael Lees 0 Y N Clowne M 122
173 01:04:37:847 319 Lynn Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne F 51
174 01:06:28:968 360 Christine Stimpson 0 Y Y Clowne F 52
175 01:07:26:231 483 Kimberley Smith 0 Y N Worksop F 53
176 01:07:50:215 187 Tracy Grange 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 54
177 01:15:17:480 186 Nicki Goodwin 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 55
178 01:15:21:808 114 Les Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 123
179 01:15:37:995 499 Cassandra Worton 0 Y N Worksop F 56
180 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford F 57
181 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford F 58
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:33:46:070 40 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 1
15 00:36:44:970 46 Andy Kinsley 0 N N Retford M 15
21 00:38:29:888 45 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 21
25 00:38:50:231 28 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 25
30 00:39:45:479 37 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 30
31 00:39:50:057 54 Tadziwa Stevens 0 N N Retford M 31
47 00:42:48:238 60 Will Parkinson 0 N N Retford M 44
56 00:44:07:985 61 Oliver Lord 0 Y N Retford M 51
57 00:44:15:735 50 Stuart Noble 0 Y N Retford M 52
64 00:45:03:420 63 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M 57

Total Points 327
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

99 00:49:10:130 3 Molly Burgess 0 N N Retford F 13
131 00:52:52:419 25 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 26
146 00:55:44:725 9 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 34
148 00:56:07:646 11 Sarah Hill 0 Y N Retford F 35
180 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford F 57
181 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford F 58

Total Points 223
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:33:50:320 284 James Round 0 Y N Handsworth M 2
8 00:34:50:974 275 Matt Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 8

41 00:41:47:053 230 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 38
42 00:41:49:131 232 Gareth Darnell 0 Y N Handsworth M 39
46 00:42:24:551 206 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 43
49 00:43:19:034 219 Russ Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M 46
79 00:46:24:308 260 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M 70
90 00:48:15:289 209 Ed Williams 0 Y N Handsworth M 79
92 00:48:18:960 280 Micheal Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 81
94 00:48:27:304 228 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M 83

Total Points 489
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

50 00:43:21:643 229 Emma Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth F 4
73 00:46:00:762 231 Nichola Craig 0 N N Handsworth F 8

102 00:49:21:614 222 Lyn Bradley 0 Y N Handsworth F 14
104 00:49:35:379 244 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 15
111 00:50:23:831 250 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 18
122 00:52:05:827 268 Felicia Nicol 0 N N Handsworth F 23

Total Points 82
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

3 00:34:03:491 180 Chris Mallender 0 N N Killamarsh M 3
12 00:36:16:408 133 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 12
13 00:36:34:783 150 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 13
14 00:36:41:860 163 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
19 00:38:11:076 151 Greg Sorby 0 Y N Killamarsh M 19
22 00:38:32:622 123 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 22
24 00:38:46:340 145 James Whysall 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 24
26 00:39:00:262 115 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 26
33 00:40:13:712 105 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 32
34 00:40:27:587 198 Connor Senior 0 N N Killamarsh M 33

Total Points 198
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

39 00:41:27:085 109 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 3
80 00:46:47:589 158 Alicia Parkes 0 N N Killamarsh F 10

114 00:50:58:330 136 Barbara Hudson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 20
134 00:53:42:995 134 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 28
138 00:54:10:416 188 Sara Hannett-Rids 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 30
150 00:56:22:818 146 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37

Total Points 128
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

4 00:34:18:694 476 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 4
18 00:38:04:404 445 Marcin Kus 0 Y N Worksop M 18
20 00:38:20:154 457 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 20
23 00:38:37:388 417 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 23
40 00:41:40:037 432 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 37
44 00:42:07:708 460 Tom McLaren 0 Y N Worksop M 41
51 00:43:33:033 410 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 47
53 00:43:50:704 429 David Firth 0 Y N Worksop M 48
59 00:44:22:563 486 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 53
61 00:44:44:952 412 Shaun Chadwick 0 Y N Worksop M 54

Total Points 345
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

52 00:43:47:095 465 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 5
98 00:49:05:146 463 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 12

107 00:50:07:784 408 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 16
109 00:50:19:597 402 Joelle Summers 0 Y N Worksop F 17
120 00:51:59:905 456 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 21
124 00:52:21:920 409 Joanne Campbell 0 Y N Worksop F 24

Total Points 95
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

5 00:34:28:787 361 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 5
6 00:34:39:193 329 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 6
7 00:34:44:458 336 Matt Martin 0 Y N Clowne M 7
9 00:35:04:880 340 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 9

10 00:35:07:926 352 John Sanderson 0 Y N Clowne M 10
11 00:36:06:096 303 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 11
16 00:37:08:235 334 Gareth Lowe 0 Y N Clowne M 16
17 00:37:51:077 368 Pete Twigg 0 Y N Clowne M 17
27 00:39:08:277 387 Aidy Bailey 0 Y N Clowne M 27
28 00:39:21:292 301 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 28

Total Points 136
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

32 00:39:58:916 383 Helen Linley 0 Y N Clowne F 1
37 00:41:06:367 314 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 2
58 00:44:19:797 353 Gemma Scougall 0 N N Clowne F 6
60 00:44:35:687 344 Delphine Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 7
75 00:46:13:684 358 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 9
82 00:46:57:713 356 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 11

Total Points 36
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